
Agreement # ________ - Amendment # ____  Legistar #_____________

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: Need Date: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: Name: 
Dept. Contact: Address: 
Phone: 
Department Phone: 
Head Signature:  

Org Code:  
Project String 
(if applicable): 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: 
Service Requested:  
Description:  
Contract Term:  Contract Value: 

COUNTY COUNSEL:  (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No: 
Compliance verified by:  

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL:  (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________________________________ 

OTHER APPROVAL:  (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments:  
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
Approved:  Disapproved: Date: By: 
_______________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________

PLEASE EMAIL HHSA_CONTRACTS@EDCGOV.US FOR PICK-UP…THANKS!20-0546 A  1 of 1


	Agreement #: 3096 (188-S1610
	Amendment #: IV
	Legistar #: 20-0546
	Date Prepared: 04/13/2020
	Need Date: ASAP Need for 04/21 BOS
	Processing Department: Health and Human Services Agency
	Dept Contact: Darci Prall
	Phone: 642-7373
	Department Head: 
	Department Head Title: 
	Contractor/Consultant Name: New Connections Communications, Inc.
	Contractor/Consultant Address: 2550 Ninth Street, Suite 113
	Contractor/Consultant Address 2: Berkeley, CA 94710
	Contractor/Consultant Phone Number: 
	Org Code: 5130
	Project String: 
	Contracting Department: HHSA
	Service Requested: 24x7 telephone exchange services
	Description: AMDT IV = add $20,000, increase NTE to $145,000
	Contract Term: No Change 4/20/16-4/19/20
	Contract Value: $145,000
	CoCo Approved: Yes
	CoCo Disapproved 1: Off
	Date: 4/13/2020
	CoCo Approved 2: Off
	CoCo Disapproved 2: Off
	Date_2: 
	Counsel Comments 1: 
	Counsel Comments 2: 
	Counsel Comments 3: 
	Counsel Comments 4: 
	Counsel Comments 5: 
	Yes: Off
	No: Off
	Risk Approved: Off
	Risk Disapproved 1: Off
	Date_3: 
	Risk Approved 2: Off
	Risk Disapproved 2: Off
	Date_4: 
	Risk Comments 1: 
	Risk Comments 2: 
	Risk Comments 3: 
	Risk Comments 4: 
	Departments: 
	Other Department Approved: Off
	Other Department Disapproved 1: Off
	Date_5: 
	Other Department Approved 2: Off
	Other Department Disapproved 2: Off
	Date_6: 
	Other Department Comments 1: 
	Other Departments Comments 2: 


